

G R 2300/2010

Order Dated :10/07/2025

Today is fixed for appearance i/d w/a.

Both the accused are absent by time petition.

Time petition is hereby rejected

Day adjourned.

To 09/03/2026 for E/R of W/A.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah